
I PROVA QUAL. CAMPIONATO ITALIANO DI CATEGORIA
V. 25m

Programma gare del giorno 14/11/2021 parte 4
CRS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' T.ISCR.

14/11/2021 - 11:30 50 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Maschi
Serie 16 di 1656

1 GHIGLINO Matteo 2008 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona
2 INGUI' Tommaso 2008 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd
3 MARAVIGLI Leonardo 2005 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd
4 TESTA Filippo 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
5 ALLEGRETTI Matteo 2008 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona
6 AGOSTI Tiziano 2006 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
7 FREDIANI Gabriele 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia
8 VISIOLI Mattia Giorgio 2006 ITA Lavagna 90

Serie 15 di 1657
1 STURLA Edoardo 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano
2 NERI Pierpaolo 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia
3 PODESTA' Gilberto 2008 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
4 DA SILVA BENZONI Rafael 2004 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
5 DOLCE Edoardo 2007 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd
6 CALCAGNO Andrea 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano
7 GODANI Corrado 1996 ITA Chiavari Nuoto
8 SGARBOSSA Ivo 2008 ITA Telemedico Sportiva Sturla

Serie 14 di 1658
1 CAPURRO Nicolo' 2008 ITA Andrea Doria
2 ZORIN Mikhail 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia
3 TONOLI Paolo 2008 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
4 BITTI Gioele 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia
5 CASANOVA Alessandro 2008 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
6 VATTERONI Luca 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia
7 VERDES Artur 2008 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano
8 SIVORI Stefano 2008 ITA Lavagna 90

Serie 13 di 1659
1 BOSIA Riccardo 2008 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2 DADO Vito Samuele 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia
3 OSIMANI Davide 2002 ITA Lavagna 90
4 ZANNINI Mattia 2007 ITA Telemedico Sportiva Sturla 32.30 *
5 FERRARA Gabriele 2008 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd
6 IMPARATO Matteo 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano
7 GARASSINO Edoardo 2008 ITA Idea Sport ssd
8 GANCITANO Stefano 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd

Serie 12 di 1660
1 FALLERINI Tiziano 2006 ITA NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme 31.75
2 DANIOLI Christian 2007 ITA Lavagna 90 30.69 *
3 CASANOVA Andrea 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 30.12 *
4 PAGLIUGHI Tommaso 2007 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 29.73 *
5 ZACCHERO Brayan 2008 ITA RARI NANTES Camogli asd 30.00
6 ANNICCHIARICO Dimitri 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 30.65 *
7 CAPRILI Lorenzo 2007 ITA Idea Sport ssd 30.91 *
8 SERIO Edoardo 2007 ITA Andrea Doria 32.09 *

Serie 11 di 1661
1 PORTELLA Francesco 2006 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 28.95
2 D'ONOFRIO Michelangelo 2007 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 28.88 *
3 ABBATE Jacopo 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 28.75 *
4 GASCO Gabriele 2007 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 28.66 *
5 AGOSTI Giovanni 2007 ITA Aquarium Vallescrivia ssd 28.69 *
6 RICCARDI Filippo 2007 ITA Idea Sport ssd 28.81 *
7 TONDINA Giovanni 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 28.90 *
8 MUSTICA Martino Flavio 2006 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 29.44 *
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Serie 10 di 1662
1 BEDIN Renzo 2007 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 28.43 *
2 OBERTI Matteo 2006 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 28.25
3 MASSARI Nicholas 2007 ITA Lavagna 90 28.20 *
4 TUBERTO Tommaso 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 28.12 *
5 TRICARICO Alessandro 2006 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 28.17 *
6 MINNAI Federico Francesc 2005 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 28.20
7 GHIGLIONE Luca 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 28.33 *
8 AICARDO Tommaso 2005 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 28.43 *

Serie 9 di 1663
1 AMERIO Mattia 2005 ITA Idea Sport ssd 28.07 *
2 MALATESTA Luca 2005 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 28.03
3 PIOMBO Leonardo 2008 ITA Andrea Doria 28.00
4 CIPOLLONE Davide 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 27.87
5 GIANNETTI Samuele 2005 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 27.92 *
6 D'OTTAVI Corrado 2008 ITA Andrea Doria 28.00
7 PIPITONE Riccardo 2007 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 28.03 *
8 CIAMPINI Thomas 2004 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 28.08

Serie 8 di 1664
1 MICELI Edoardo 2005 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 27.81 *
2 MILAN Filippo 2007 ITA Lavagna 90 27.69 *
3 ARMANINO Andrea 2006 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 27.54 *
4 DE ANDREIS Pietro 2006 ITA Idea Sport ssd 27.43
5 PISCIONERI Tommaso 2006 ITA Telemedico Sportiva Sturla 27.54 *
6 NARDONE Tito 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 27.58 *
7 BURLANDO Samuele 2006 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 27.74
8 FOSSATI Michele 2007 ITA Aquarium Vallescrivia ssd 27.85 *

Serie 7 di 1665
1 FALANGA Ivan 2006 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 27.35
2 CASASSA Giosue' 2007 ITA Andrea Doria 27.25 *
3 CARREGA Davide 2004 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 27.21 *
4 TROCI Ardis 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 27.18 *
5 ROCCUZZO Sergio 2005 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 27.19
6 LOVATI Mattia 2005 ITA Telemedico Sportiva Sturla 27.24 *
7 BATTAGLINO Tommaso 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 27.29 *
8 GIORDANO Luca 2007 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 27.39 *

Serie 6 di 1666
1 SILVI Lorenzo 2006 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 27.14 *
2 ONETO Giovanni Battista 2005 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 27.12 *
3 GARUTI Giovanni 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 27.05
4 GHIGLIONE Davide 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 26.98 *
5 BRUZZONE Pietro 2002 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 27.05
6 SCHIAVONI Stefano 2007 ITA Aquarium Vallescrivia ssd 27.06 *
7 SANFRATELLO Luca 2006 ITA Idea Sport ssd 27.13 *
8 BORINATO Stefano 2001 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 27.17

Serie 5 di 1667
1 CAMILLI Mattia 2007 ITA Idea Sport ssd 26.79 *
2 MUTTINI Federico 2005 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 26.66
3 FORNONI Nicolo' 2005 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 26.59 *
4 VICINI Andrea 2005 ITA Lavagna 90 26.48
5 REGIS Simone 2005 ITA Telemedico Sportiva Sturla 26.58 *
6 COLANGELO Daniele 2004 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 26.65 *
7 FARNE' Filippo 2006 ITA Telemedico Sportiva Sturla 26.78 *
8 CAPRILI Cristian 2006 ITA Idea Sport ssd 26.83 *

Serie 4 di 1668
1 BOCCHIO Simone 2007 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 26.39 *
2 VIMERCATI Matteo 2004 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 26.29
3 CERRUTI Diego 2005 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 26.14 *
4 ESPOSITO Lorenzo 2006 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 26.09
5 BERLINGIERI Federico 2003 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 26.12
6 MARINI Gioele 2006 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 26.20 *
7 MERIGHI Giuseppe 2003 ITA Lavagna 90 26.32 *
8 PINASSI Pietro 2004 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 26.46 *
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Serie 3 di 1669
1 CAPURRO Jacopo 2006 ITA Andrea Doria 26.06 *
2 CECCATELLI Livio 2005 ITA Andrea Doria 25.88 *
3 MAKAROV Aleksandr 2006 ITA Andrea Doria 25.78 *
4 GESSAGA Marco 2004 ITA Andrea Doria 25.52 *
5 CAROZZO Filippo 2006 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 25.73
6 GUSKOV Matvei 2007 ITA Andrea Doria 25.84 *
7 BOLLETTINO Edoardo 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 26.02 *
8 SCARAMUCCIA Mirko 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 26.07 *

Serie 2 di 1670
1 FENU Jacopo 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 25.38 *
2 MOTTINELLI Marco 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 25.27
3 RICCIARDI Niccolo' 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 25.18
4 ZACCAGNO Samuele 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 24.38
5 FREGOSI Mattia 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 24.61
6 PUGLIARO Lorenzo 2003 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 25.23 *
7 BREGANTE Alberto 2005 ITA Lavagna 90 25.31
8 PONE Filippo 2005 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 25.44

Serie 1 di 1671
1 LANDI Marco 2004 ITA Andrea Doria 24.22 *
2 NEGRELLO Tommaso 2003 ITA Lavagna 90 23.97 *
3 STRASIA Mattia 2005 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 23.54 *
4 VAGGE Mauro 2002 ITA Lavagna 90 23.11
5 RAZZETTI Enrico 2001 ITA Lavagna 90 23.28
6 MIROTTA Gabriele 2005 ITA Idea Sport ssd 23.89
7 TEMPESTA Nicola 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 24.13
8 BOSTICCO Federico 2005 ITA Idea Sport ssd 24.29 *

14/11/2021 100 m Rana - Assoluti Maschi
Serie 10 di 1072

3 LANZONE Emanuele 2006 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
4 PODESTA' Gilberto 2008 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
5 DOLCE Edoardo 2007 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd

Serie 9 di 1073
2 INGUI' Tommaso 2008 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 1'49.90
3 SIVORI Stefano 2008 ITA Lavagna 90 1'35.64 *
4 SERIO Edoardo 2007 ITA Andrea Doria 1'31.20 *
5 CIAMPINI Alessandro 2008 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'35.08 *
6 BRIANO Pietro 2008 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'40.70
7 BOLLA Edoardo 2008 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona

Serie 8 di 1074
1 SALVATERRA Luca 2008 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'30.60
2 COMMISSIONE Davide 2007 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 1'28.43
3 BODRATO Filippo 2007 ITA Andrea Doria 1'27.27 *
4 BISTARINI Filippo 2008 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'25.62 *
5 ROCCUZZO Christian 2008 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'26.70
6 SARANITI LANA Tommaso 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'28.39 *
7 PINTO Francesco 2008 ITA Andrea Doria 1'30.52 *
8 SCARFO' Rocco 2008 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'31.00

Serie 7 di 1075
1 CAPRILI Lorenzo 2007 ITA Idea Sport ssd 1'25.08 *
2 OGICI Gabriel 2007 ITA NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme 1'23.57
3 MARI Francesco 2007 ITA Andrea Doria 1'22.78 *
4 VACCARO Tommaso 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'22.43 *
5 AMERIO Mattia 2005 ITA Idea Sport ssd 1'22.69 *
6 IPPOLITO Michele Giusepp 2007 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'23.34
7 BARRELLA Achille 2008 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 1'24.93 *
8 CROCE Daniele 2008 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'25.31 *
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Serie 6 di 1076
1 SERAFINI Giuseppe Vittor 2008 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'22.10
2 MUSTICA Martino Flavio 2006 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 1'21.09 *
3 MACCIO' Marco 2008 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 1'20.89 *
4 GIORDANO Luca 2007 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 1'20.38 *
5 GIRALDI Nicolo' 2006 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'20.59
6 IMPARATO Matteo 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'21.08 *
7 DANIOLI Christian 2007 ITA Lavagna 90 1'21.14 *
8 DE FRANCHI Sebastiano 2007 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'22.15 *

Serie 5 di 1077
1 RAPPA Diego 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'18.82 *
2 NAKO Alkeon 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'17.75 *
3 DE CASTRI Davide 2008 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 1'16.91 *
4 MONACHESI Paolo 2006 ITA RARI NANTES Camogli asd 1'15.98 *
5 DA SILVA BENZONI Leonard 2008 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'16.66 *
6 CALDERONE Luca 2008 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 1'17.57 *
7 AICARDO Tommaso 2005 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'18.14 *
8 FERRARI Luca 2008 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'19.40

Serie 4 di 1078
1 STERPI Tommaso 2006 ITA Andrea Doria 1'15.64 *
2 CANESE Tommaso 2005 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'14.59 *
3 MARI Michele 2006 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'14.26 *
4 VERDES Artur 2008 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'13.50
5 CREDITO Enrico 2007 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 1'14.11
6 PARODI Alessio 2006 ITA Andrea Doria 1'14.39 *
7 VIGOLUNGO Francesco 2007 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'15.12
8 MAGAZZU' Nicolo' 2006 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'15.83 *

Serie 3 di 1079
1 SASSONE Emanuele 2005 ITA Andrea Doria 1'12.98 *
2 VIMERCATI Matteo 2004 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'11.61
3 PAOLETTA Matteo 2007 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 1'11.07
4 TEALDI Alessio 2005 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 1'10.39 *
5 BONFIGLIOLI Jacopo 2005 ITA Andrea Doria 1'11.00
6 PISANI Gabriele 2006 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 1'11.40
7 PONTANARI Joel 2006 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'12.88
8 TONOLI Andrea 2004 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'13.10

Serie 2 di 1080
1 MERIGHI Giuseppe 2003 ITA Lavagna 90 1'09.74
2 PROFUMO Luca 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'08.71 *
3 AMADI Lorenzo 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'08.06
4 PANDOLFI Emanuele 2005 ITA Idea Sport ssd 1'07.97
5 GNECCO Gian Maria 2004 ITA Lavagna 90 1'08.00 *
6 FERRANDO Nicolo' 2005 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'08.60 *
7 MANTOVANI Edoardo 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'09.09 *
8 SOFI Tommaso 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'10.39 *

Serie 1 di 1081
1 KAMBERI Enton 2004 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 1'07.68 *
2 GARBARINO Federico Edoar 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'05.32
3 LOVATI Marco 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'03.31
4 GIORDANO Lorenzo 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'01.95 *
5 TONELLI Diego 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'02.03 *
6 COSTA Francesco 2004 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'05.09 *
7 SCADUTO Mattia 2006 ITA Andrea Doria 1'06.11 *
8 MARZORATI Stefano Elia 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'07.81
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14/11/2021 50 m Dorso - Assoluti Maschi
Serie 3 di 382

1 STRASIA Mattia 2005 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
2 SCARAMUCCIA Mirko 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57
3 CECCATELLI Livio 2005 ITA Andrea Doria
4 OSIMANI Davide 2002 ITA Lavagna 90
5 BOSTICCO Federico 2005 ITA Idea Sport ssd
6 SABBA Gabriele 2005 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
7 ZANGRANDI Pietro 2008 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano

Serie 2 di 383
1 REGIS Simone 2005 ITA Telemedico Sportiva Sturla 31.22 *
2 BOLLETTINO Edoardo 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 30.13 *
3 BORINATO Stefano 2001 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 29.97
4 PELLACO Fabio 1998 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 29.21 *
5 BERLINGIERI Federico 2003 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 29.48
6 BULGARELLI Daniele 2004 ITA Andrea Doria 29.98 *
7 SBISA' Umberto 2003 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 30.78 *
8 GIANNETTI Samuele 2005 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 36.12 *

Serie 1 di 384
1 BONFIGLIOLI Jacopo 2005 ITA Andrea Doria 28.79 *
2 BUSSOLO Andrea 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 28.38
3 SABATINI Tamas 2004 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 27.09
4 CACCIAMANI Ruben 2004 ITA Idea Sport ssd 26.53 *
5 FERRARI Emanuele 2004 ITA Andrea Doria 26.87 *
6 GHIO Giacomo 2004 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 28.05 *
7 TELAKU Auron 2004 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 28.72
8 BIGNONE William 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 28.83 *

14/11/2021 200 m Farfalla - Assoluti Maschi
Serie 4 di 485

1 ALLEGRETTI Matteo 2008 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 2'48.30
2 MOLINA Luca 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'42.16 *
3 BEDIN Renzo 2007 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 2'30.41 *
4 BARBARO Federico 2006 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'28.21
5 ALLEGRI Simone 2007 ITA Aquarium Vallescrivia ssd 2'30.11 *
6 BARBARO Gregorio Flavio 2008 ITA Andrea Doria 2'30.45 *
7 ALVARADO MORA Erik Antho 2008 ITA Andrea Doria 2'43.59 *
8 DI BATTISTA Tiziano 2008 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'52.80 *

Serie 3 di 486
1 MICELI Edoardo 2005 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'26.65
2 PIZZORNO Jacopo 2007 ITA NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme 2'25.90
3 OBERTI Matteo 2006 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'23.55 *
4 GHIGLIONE Davide 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 2'21.39 *
5 IESTER Davide 2004 ITA Andrea Doria 2'21.60 *
6 MASSARI Nicholas 2007 ITA Lavagna 90 2'25.71 *
7 BUZZALINO Nicolo' 2006 ITA Andrea Doria 2'26.19 *
8 NAKO Alehandro 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'27.38 *

Serie 2 di 487
1 LONDEI Francesco 2007 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 2'19.65
2 LAMBERTI Leonardo 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 2'17.87
3 DORCIER Pietro 2007 ITA Andrea Doria 2'13.96 *
4 TURCHINO Samuele 2007 ITA Andrea Doria 2'12.55 *
5 GARBARINO Luca 2004 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 2'13.14 *
6 ROSSI Tommaso 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'16.73 *
7 DA SILVA BENZONI Rafael 2004 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'18.34 *
8 CAMPI Edoardo 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 2'20.21 *
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Serie 1 di 488
1 SMAKAJ Kevin 2005 ITA Andrea Doria 2'12.52 *
2 BOLOGNA Alessandro 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 2'09.25 *
3 TORQUATI Tommaso 2005 ITA Andrea Doria 2'06.83 *
4 SAMANDI Hassen 2004 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 2'01.36 *
5 TELAKU Alush 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'05.01
6 PUGLIARO Lorenzo 2003 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 2'08.16 *
7 D'INCA' Luca 2004 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 2'10.88
8 MAKAROV Aleksandr 2006 ITA Andrea Doria 2'12.53 *

14/11/2021 200 m Misti - Assoluti Maschi
Serie 8 di 889

3 CANESE Tommaso 2005 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
4 FOSSATI Michele 2007 ITA Aquarium Vallescrivia ssd
5 LANZONE Emanuele 2006 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
6 ARMANINO Andrea 2006 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd

Serie 7 di 890
1 D'ONOFRIO Michelangelo 2007 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona
2 SALVATERRA Luca 2008 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 2'56.40
3 MARTINEL Andrea 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'50.84 *
4 GHIGLINO Matteo 2008 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 2'49.70
5 FILETTI Elia 2006 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 2'50.02
6 MACHIERALDO Leonardo 2008 ITA Idea Sport ssd 2'52.70
7 BRIANO Pietro 2008 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 3'09.70
8 BONAGLIA Alessandro 2005 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd

Serie 6 di 891
1 OGICI Gabriel 2007 ITA NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme 2'45.40 *
2 IPPOLITO Michele Giusepp 2007 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 2'43.89
3 PARODI Matteo 2006 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 2'40.01 *
4 MEI Thomas 2008 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 2'39.54 *
5 DA SILVA BENZONI Leonard 2008 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'39.96 *
6 FERRO Matteo 2008 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 2'41.75 *
7 DE FRANCHI Sebastiano 2007 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 2'44.04
8 COMINATO Alessandro 2007 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 2'46.92 *

Serie 5 di 892
1 VALLEBUONA Umberto 2007 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 2'38.00
2 VIGOLUNGO Francesco 2007 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 2'33.44
3 GIRALDI Nicolo' 2006 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 2'33.00 *
4 CAPRILI Cristian 2006 ITA Idea Sport ssd 2'32.49 *
5 STERPI Tommaso 2006 ITA Andrea Doria 2'32.62 *
6 PISANI Gabriele 2006 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 2'33.11
7 SCHIAVONI Stefano 2007 ITA Aquarium Vallescrivia ssd 2'37.18 *
8 GASCO Gabriele 2007 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 2'38.77

Serie 4 di 893
1 SANTORO Davide 2005 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 2'30.11 *
2 FERRARI Luca 2008 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 2'29.88 *
3 CURULLI Diego 2007 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 2'29.24 *
4 LUCIARDI Lorenzo 2006 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 2'29.02
5 PARODI Alessio 2006 ITA Andrea Doria 2'29.03 *
6 DE CASTRI Davide 2008 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 2'29.64 *
7 RIMASSA Daniele 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'29.96 *
8 SILVI Lorenzo 2006 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 2'31.18

Serie 3 di 894
1 SASSONE Emanuele 2005 ITA Andrea Doria 2'24.60 *
2 PANDOLFI Emanuele 2005 ITA Idea Sport ssd 2'22.00
3 FALANGA Ivan 2006 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'20.69 *
4 PONTANARI Joel 2006 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 2'19.28
5 MARZORATI Stefano Elia 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 2'19.42 *
6 FORMENTINI Samuele 2007 ITA Lavagna 90 2'21.57 *
7 KAMBERI Enton 2004 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 2'23.08 *
8 MAGAZZU' Nicolo' 2006 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'25.35 *
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Serie 2 di 895
1 VERNALEONE Daniele 2005 ITA Idea Sport ssd 2'18.48
2 ALESSANDRO Paolo 2006 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'17.84 *
3 TACCHINI Pietro 2004 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 2'16.54 *
4 PROFUMO Luca 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'14.49 *
5 FERRANDO Nicolo' 2005 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'15.42 *
6 UBERTELLI Michele 2006 ITA Andrea Doria 2'17.42 *
7 PIREDDA Michael 2003 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 2'18.27
8 MANTOVANI Edoardo 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'18.93 *

Serie 1 di 896
1 GNECCO Gian Maria 2004 ITA Lavagna 90 2'13.58
2 GIUFFRIDA Emanuele 2004 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'09.77
3 TONELLI Diego 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 2'08.50
4 SAMANDI Hassen 2004 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 2'05.44 *
5 COSTA Francesco 2004 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 2'08.13 *
6 KLIKEN Gabriel 2005 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 2'09.38 *
7 LOVATI Marco 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'11.65 *
8 BOCCIA Davide Luciano 1999 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 2'14.45

14/11/2021 400 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Maschi
Serie 9 di 997

1 POIRE' Manuel 2008 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
2 CACCIAMANI Ruben 2004 ITA Idea Sport ssd
3 DI BATTISTA Tiziano 2008 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
4 PISCIONERI Tommaso 2006 ITA Telemedico Sportiva Sturla
5 ZANI Emanuele 2008 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra
6 LAROSA Christian 2008 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
7 VASSALLO Andrea 2004 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd

Serie 8 di 998
1 BOCCHIO Simone 2007 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona
2 FERRARA Gabriele 2008 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 5'32.40
3 MUSETTI Cristian 2008 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 5'10.08 *
4 MACCIO' Marco 2008 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 5'07.03 *
5 VACCARO Tommaso 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 5'07.30
6 GHIGLIONE Tommaso 2008 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 5'20.80
7 RICCIARDI Manuel 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 5'37.30
8 MARI Michele 2006 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd

Serie 7 di 999
1 BOSIA Riccardo 2008 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 4'57.82 *
2 ZACCHERO Brayan 2008 ITA RARI NANTES Camogli asd 4'54.81 *
3 GHIO Tommaso 2008 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 4'48.42 *
4 BADARACCO Daniele 2007 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 4'47.78 *
5 MAROCCHI Davide 2008 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 4'47.90 *
6 SERAFINI Giuseppe Vittor 2008 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 4'49.90
7 PORTA Tommaso 2008 ITA Andrea Doria 4'55.28 *
8 GANDOLFO Francesco 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 4'58.30 *

Serie 6 di 9100
1 TRICARICO Alessandro 2006 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 4'44.09 *
2 SOFI Tommaso 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 4'42.97 *
3 FREDIANI Gabriele 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 4'40.94 *
4 TESTA Filippo 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 4'40.07 *
5 CIPOLLONE Davide 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 4'40.51
6 PIOMBO Leonardo 2008 ITA Andrea Doria 4'41.51 *
7 MOLINA Luca 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 4'43.30 *
8 NAKO Alehandro 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 4'47.40 *

Serie 5 di 9101
1 CARBONARI Riccardo 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 4'38.58 *
2 CAVALLI Pietro 2007 ITA Telemedico Sportiva Sturla 4'37.05 *
3 DE ANDREIS Pietro 2006 ITA Idea Sport ssd 4'34.69
4 BOSSONE Nicolo' 2006 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 4'33.26 *
5 PAOLETTA Matteo 2007 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 4'33.41 *
6 NARDONE Tito 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 4'35.91 *
7 PASTROVICCHIO Luca 2007 ITA Telemedico Sportiva Sturla 4'38.50 *
8 MONACHESI Paolo 2006 ITA RARI NANTES Camogli asd 4'39.17 *
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Serie 4 di 9102
1 BASSO Samuele 2005 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 4'30.39
2 FARNE' Filippo 2006 ITA Telemedico Sportiva Sturla 4'28.77 *
3 MOSCHET Simone 2006 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 4'25.80
4 ZUNINO Emanuele 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 4'24.87 *
5 ROSSI Tommaso 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 4'25.05 *
6 ROSSI Francesco 2007 ITA Idea Sport ssd 4'26.42 *
7 MUSSO Mattia 2005 ITA Andrea Doria 4'29.77 *
8 BATTAGLINO Tommaso 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 4'31.05 *

Serie 3 di 9103
1 CRICENTI Giovanni 2006 ITA Andrea Doria 4'22.82 *
2 GHIO Mattia 2006 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 4'21.87
3 MILAN Filippo 2007 ITA Lavagna 90 4'20.81 *
4 TURCHINO Samuele 2007 ITA Andrea Doria 4'20.56 *
5 GREGHI Tommaso 2005 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 4'20.81 *
6 DORCIER Pietro 2007 ITA Andrea Doria 4'21.64 *
7 TROCI Ardis 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 4'22.62 *
8 ARESI Stefano 2005 ITA Idea Sport ssd 4'23.64 *

Serie 2 di 9104
1 PUGLIARO Marco 2003 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 4'18.63 *
2 GESSAGA Luca 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 4'12.02 *
3 GHISOLFO Stefano 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 4'07.39 *
4 ZANINI Andrea Enzo Bruno 2006 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 4'05.96 *
5 FREGOSI Mattia 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 4'06.38 *
6 SALA Filippo 2006 ITA Idea Sport ssd 4'08.59 *
7 CAPURRO Jacopo 2006 ITA Andrea Doria 4'18.08 *
8 DE LAURENTIIS Lorenzo 2006 ITA Telemedico Sportiva Sturla 4'19.22 *

Serie 1 di 9105
1 NEGRELLO Tommaso 2003 ITA Lavagna 90 3'57.90 *
2 ZACCAGNO Samuele 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 3'55.04 *
3 RINALDI Filippo 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 3'54.22 *
4 FILADELLI Andrea 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 3'46.63 *
5 TEMPESTA Nicola 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 3'52.93
6 DAMONTE COLA Davide 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 3'54.76 *
7 GHETTINI Francesco 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 3'57.17 *
8 RICCIARDI Niccolo' 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 3'58.84
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